:
•
•
•
–
281
Back-UPS
•

 115.953.200
 127.246.900
 127.486.700
 9.533.700
 14.862.100
 23.553.200
 42.416.000
 50.899.200
 76.203.600
 127.486.700
 9.401.700
 18.801.200
 39.894.800
 43.201.400
 117.464.600
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10KH Easy UPS 3S 10kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Low Tower
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10KHB 10kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Compact (Space For Ba
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10KHB1 Easy UPS 3S 10kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 10 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10KHB2 Easy UPS 3S 10kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 30 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15KH Easy UPS 3S 15kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Low Tower
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15KHB 15kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Compact (Space for Ba
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15KHB1 Easy UPS 3S 15kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 10 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15KHB2 Easy UPS 3S 15kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 30 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20KH 20kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Compact (space for Ba
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20KHB Easy UPS 3S 20kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 10 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20KHB1 Easy UPS 3S 15kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 30 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20KHB2 Easy UPS 3S 20kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 25 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS30KH Easy UPS 3S 30kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Low Tower
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS30KHB 30kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Compact (space for Ba
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS30KHB1 Easy UPS 3S 30kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 10 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS30KHB2 Easy UPS 3S 30kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 20 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS40KH Easy UPS 3S 40kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Low Tower
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS40KHB 40kVA 400V 3:3 UPS Compact (space for Ba
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS40KHB1 Easy UPS 3S 40kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 10 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS40KHB2 Easy UPS 3S 40kVA 400V 3:3 UPS 20 min
EasyUPS 3Ph 3M E3MUPS60KHS Easy UPS 3M 60kVA 400V 3:3 UPS for external batteries,
Start-up 5x8
EasyUPS 3Ph 3M E3MUPS80KHS Easy UPS 3M 80kVA 400V 3:3 UPS for external batteries,
Start-up 5x8
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10K3I Easy UPS 3S 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for external batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10K3IB Easy UPS 3S 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for internal batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10K3IB1 Easy UPS 3S 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
15 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS10K3IB2 Easy UPS 3S 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
40 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15K3IB1 Easy UPS 3S 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
9 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15K3IB2 Easy UPS 3S 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
25 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20K3I Easy UPS 3S 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for external batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20K3IB Easy UPS 3S 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for internal batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20K3IB1 Easy UPS 3S 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
15 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS20K3IB2 Easy UPS 3S 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS with internal batteries
30 minutes runtime
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15K3I Easy UPS 3S 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for external batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3S E3SUPS15K3IB Easy UPS 3S 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 UPS for internal batteries
EasyUPS 3Ph 3M E3MUPS100KHS Easy UPS 3M 100kVA 400V 3:3 UPS for external batteries,
Start-up 5x8
EasyUPS 3Ph 3M E3MUPS80KHS Easy UPS 3M Battery Breaker Box 60-80kVA 400V
EasyUPS 3Ph 3M E3MBBK60K80H Easy UPS 3M Battery Breaker Kit 60-80kVA 400V
 292.070.900
293
Model            SKU           Description        Unit Price
Please contact our distributors or Schneider Electric for further information. V